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Dates to Remember
Term 3
September
Tuesday 17th September - School
Council Meeting
Tuesday 17th September - Senior
School Expo 2.15pm
Wednesday 18th September - Junior
School Expo 2.30pm
Wednesday 18th September - Kitchen
Garden Market 3.00pm
Thursday 19th September - Bellarine
Adventure Golf Excursion (3-6
students)
Friday 20th September - Sports Dress
Up Day
Friday 20th September - Last day term
3, early dismissal at 2.30pm

Term 4
October
Monday 7th October - Students return
for Term 4
Tuesday 8th October - Parents' Club
Meeting
Friday 11th October - Summer
Lightning Premiership
Monday 14th October - Walk to School
Week
Tuesday 22nd October - Transition
Session 1 at 9.15am
Saturday 26th October - Halloween
Disco
Wednesday 30th October - Mudbrick
Cafe
 
November
Tuesday 12th November - School
Council Meeting
Tuesday 12th November - Transition
Session 2 at 9.15am
 
December 
Wednesday 4th December - Grade 3/4
camp - Lady Northcote (4-6 Dec)
Tuesday 10th December - School
Council Meeting
Tuesday 10th December - Orientation
Day 
Tuesday 17th December - Grade 6
Graduation
Friday 20th December - Last day term
4, early dismissal at 1.30pm

Public Holidays
Friday 18th October - Geelong Show
Day (Pupil Free Day)

Other important dates
Mondays - Student School Bank Day
Friday afternoons - School Assembly in
the B.E.R. at 2.50pm

2019 Term Dates
Term 3
Monday 15th July to Friday 20th
September
 
Term 4
Monday 7th October to Friday 20th
December
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